
AFRIMODERN

DELIVERY NOTE

PURCHASE ORDER TO:

Company: AfriModern

Contact: Afri Modern

Email: info@sifisoshange.co.za

Cell: +27 74 853 6944

PROJECT INFORMATION:

Casa / Project Name: Riche Terre Mall

Casa / Project Designer: Anneli Odendall

PO NO : I3843U

PO DATE : 28/08/2024

Item Description Dimensions Price Specifications Quantity

AfriModern - Sibusiso

900

Sibusiso 900 Planter

Type #1/#2/#3 +

drawings

[ L ] 900mm [ W ] 310mm [ H

] 800mm
R 600.00 R 0.00 5.00

Specifications:

#1-Sibusiso Planter Type 1 - x2 Custom Planter Type 1 - L 900mm x W 310mm x H 800mm (Area

= 1sqm @R500) = R1000 #2-. Sibusiso Planter Type 2 - x2 Custom Planter Type 2 - L 900mm x W

310mm x H 800mm (Area = 1sqm @R500) = R1000 #3-Sibusiso Planter Type 3 - x1 Custom

Planter Type 3 - L 900mm x W 310mm x H 800mm (Area = 1sqm @R500) = R500#1

AfriModern - Custom-

Riche Terre Afrimodern

Patterns

Custom-Riche Terre

Afrimodern Sibusiso

Order Counter

[ L ] 1 600mm [ W ] 700mm [

H ] 1 130m
R 1,000.00 R 0.00 1.00

Specifications:
Sibusiso Custom Order Counter - x1 - Custom Order Counter - L 1600mm x W 700mm x H

1130mm (Area = 1.8sqm @R500) = R900

AfriModern - Custom-

Riche Terre Afrimodern

Patterns

Custom-Riche Terre

Afrimodern-Sibusiso

Waiter Station with

Screen

[ L ] 1 000mm [ W ] 650mm [

H ] 1 120mm
R 650.00 R 0.00 1.00

Specifications:
Sibusiso Waiter Station with Screen - x1 Waiter Station with Screen - L 1000mm x W 650mm x H

1120mm (Area = 1.1sqm @R500) = R550



Item Description Dimensions Price Specifications Quantity

AfriModern - Custom-

Riche Terre Afrimodern

Patterns

Custom-Riche Terre

Afrimodern Sibusiso

Waiter Station

[ L ] 1 000mm [ W ] 650mm [

H ] 920mm
R 600.00 R 0.00 1.00

Specifications:
Sibusiso Waiter Station - x1 Waiter Station - L 1000mm x W 650mm x H 920mm (Area = 1sqm

@R500) = R500

AfriModern - Custom-

Riche Terre Afrimodern

Patterns

Custom-Riche Terre

Afrimodern Sibusiso

Condiment Station

[ L ] 1 200mm [ W ] 600mm [

H ] 920mm
R 650.00 R 0.00 1.00

Specifications:
Sibusiso Condiment Station - x1 Condiment Station - L 1200mm x W 600mm x H 920mm (Area =

1.1sqm @R500) = R550

AfriModern - Custom-

Riche Terre Afrimodern

Patterns

Custom-Riche Terre

Afrimodern Sibusiso

Hand Wash Vanity

[ L ] 1 000mm [ W ] 600mm [

H ] 750mm
R 600.00 R 0.00 1.00

Specifications:
Sibusiso Hand Wash Vanity - x1 Hand Wash Vanity - L 1000mm x W 600mm x H 750mm (Area =

1sqm @R500) = R500

Digital Delivery

TBC

DELIVERY EMAIL: anneli@aostudio.co.za

Name

Signature

Date

Finance
accounts@cloutsa.com

Logistics
logistics@cloutsa.com

Finance
accounts@cloutsa.com

Logistics
logistics@cloutsa.com


